MAIO ABRIL MARCO FEVEREIRO

JUNHO

30/03/2025

05/04/2025
06/04/2025
12/04/2025
13/04/2025
18/04/2025
19/04/2025
20/04/2025
21/04/2025
26/04/2025
27/04/2025

01/05/2025
03/05/2025
04/05/2025
10/05/2025
11/05/2025
17/05/2025
18/05/2025
24/05/2025
25/05/2025
31/05/2025

01/06/2025
07/06/2025
08/06/2025
14/06/2025
15/06/2025
19/06/2025
21/06/2025
22/06/2025
28/06/2025
29/06/2025

DOMINGO

SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
6° FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO
2° FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO

5° FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO

DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO
5° FEIRA
SABADO
DOMINGO
SABADO
DOMINGO

@l xpressoTuristico

MOGI DAS CR 3
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

20/11/2025
22/11/2025
23/11/2025
29/11/2025
30/11/2025 DOMINGO
06/12/2025 SABADO
07/12/2025 DOMINGO
1311212025 SABADO
14/12/2025 DOMINGO
20/12/2025 SABADO
2111212025 DOMINGO

PARANAPIACABA
JUNDIAI

MOGI DAS CRUZES
JUNDIAI

PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA
PARANAPIACABA o
PARANAPIACABA *Calendério sujeito a alteracio

DEZEMBRO NOVEMBRO
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